THE

GADDUM

SUNDAY LUNCH
MENU
12PM - 3:30PM

G
LIGHT BITES & NIBBLES

Soup of the Day (VE, GF¥) £6.50
Freshly prepared soup with toasted sourdough & butter

Maple Glazed Pigs & Blankets £7.50
Served with apple sauce

Marinated Greek Olives (VE, GF) £4.50
Thai Fish Cakes £8.50
Served on a bead of Asian slaw with garlic & lime aioli

Cumberland & Black Pudding Sausage Roll £7.50

Served with “bread & butter” pickles, apple butter & micro leaf salad

SUNDAY ROAST

Slow Roasted Striploin of Dexter Beef £19.50
Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, tenderstem broccoli,

carrot & swede purée, gravy

Roast Leg of Herdwick Lamb £18.50
Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, tenderstem broccoli,

carrot & swede purée, gravy

Roast Butternut Squash (V) £14.50

Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, tenderstem broccoli,
carrot & swede purée, gravy

SIDES

Skinny fries £3.50
Seasonal Veg £4.50
Rosemary, parmesan & truffle fries £5.00
Cauliflower Cheese Gratin £4.50
Cup of home-made soup £3.50

GADDUM FAVOURITES

Cumbrian Venison Burger £14.00
Cartmel Valley venison burger on a brioche bun, Brockhole tomato chutney, slaw,
smoked streaky bacon, blue cheese, skinny fries

Five Bean Chilli (VE) £12.00
Served with basmati rice, mint & coconut yoghurt, pickled jalapenos, fresh coriander
Pulled Pork Bun (GF¥*) £14.00
Homemade pulled pork on a ciabatta bun, slaw, caramelised apple butter, skinny fries

Add blue cheese £1.00
Mac & Cheese (V) £9.00
Macaroni in a rich cheesy sauce, parmesan & herb crumb

Add Pulled Pork £3.00

Add Smoked Streaky Bacon £3.00

Please make us aware of any allergies or intolerances when ordering. A full list of allergens is available on request.
V — Vegetarian; VE — Vegan; GF — Gluten Free
The * denotes that a dish may need to be altered to suit a particular dietary requirement upon request.



THE

GADDUM
DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

Espresso (Double)

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Decdffeinated coffee available for all drinks
Hot Chocolate

Gourmet* Hot Chocolate

Babyccino

Children’s Hot Chocolate
Children’s Gourmet* Hot Chocolate
(¥With Cream & marshmallows)

EXTRAS
Shot of coffee
Flavoured syrup

(Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Gingerbread)

Oat/Soya milk
Flake
Cream & marshmallows

TWINING’S TEA
English Breakfast
Decaffeinated

Earl Grey

Red Bush

Peppermint

Green Tea

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fresh Apple/Orange

CAWSTON PRESS
Rhubarb & Apple
Ginger Beer
Elderflower & Lemon

SAN PELLEGRINO
Limonata
Aranciata

HARROGATE MINERAL WATER
£3.90/£2.50
£3.90/£2.50

Still (750ml1/330ml)
Sparkling (750ml/330ml)

£3.00
£3.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50

£3.50
£4.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.50

£1.35
£0.50

£0.50
£0.70
£1.00

£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£2.95
£2.75
£2.75

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95

Gi
CHILDREN’S DRINKS

Juice Cartons

Orange £1.80
Apple £1.80
Ribena £1.80
Glass of milk £2.00

LOCAL CRAFT BEER/LAGER

Served from | lam

BOWNESS BAY BREWERY (ALL 500ML
BOTTLES)

Swan Free Craft Lager (0.5%) £6.50

HAWKSHEAD BREWERY (ALL DRAFT)
Half Pint Pint

Helles Lager (4.3%) £3.50 £6.00
Brockhole Pale Ale (4%) £3.50 £6.00
Celtic Marshes Cider (4.6%) £3.50 £6.00
Cumbrian Gold Lager (3.3%) £3.50 £6.00
WINE

Served from | lam

Prosecco (200ml) £8.75
House White (187ml) £7.75
House Red (187ml) £7.75
House Rosé (187ml) £7.75

For our full selection of wines and
spirits ask for our Bar and Wine menu

CAKES & SWEET TREATS

We always have a range of cakes/traybakes
on offer, as well as freshly baked scones &
tubs of English Lakes ice-cream.

For those of you with a sweet tooth, please
look at our cake display cabinet, or ask your
server for the choice on offer today!



