## GADDUM SUNDAY LUNCH MENU 12PM – 3:30PM

LIGHT BITES & NIB	BLES	
Soup of the Day (VE, GF*)		£6.50
Freshly prepared soup with toasted sourd	ough & butter	1 2 2
Maple Glazed Pigs & Blankets		£7.50
Served with apple sauce		(4 50
Marinated Greek Olives (VE, GF) Thai Fish Cakes		£4.50 £8.50
Served on a bead of Asian slaw with garli	c & lime giali	20.50
Cumberland & Black Pudding Sa		£7.50
Served with "bread & butter" pickles, ap	-	
		- ////////
SUNDAY ROAST	So the	
	Dest	(10 50
Slow Roasted Striploin of Dexter		£19.50
	itoes, braised red cabbage, tenderstem broccoli,	
carrot & swede purée, gravy	Today warmen a second	
Roast Leg of Herdwick Lamb	A State of the second	£18.50
Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast pote	ntoes, braised red cabbage, tenderstem broccoli,	
carrot & swede purée, gravy	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Roast Butternut Squash (V)		£14.50
	ntoes, braised red cabbage, tenderstem broccoli,	
carrot & swede purée, gravy		
	AND CONCERCING AND	
SIDES		
Skinny fries		£3.50
Seasonal Veg Rosemary, parmesan & truffle fri		£4.50 £5.00
Cauliflower Cheese Gratin	es	£4.50
Cup of home-made soup		£3.50
Cup of home made soup	Hard Hard Carles	20.00
GADDUM FAVOURIT	ES	
Cumbrian Venison Burger		£14.00
Cartmel Valley venison burger on a brioch	ne bun, Brockhole tomato chutney, slaw,	
smoked streaky bacon, blue cheese, skini		
Five Bean Chilli (VE)		£12.00
Served with basmati rice, mint & coconut	yoghurt, pickled jalapenos, fresh coriander	1 desta
Pulled Pork Bun (GF*)		£14.00
	n, slaw, caramelised apple butter, skinny fries	
Add blue cheese	£1.00	
Mac & Cheese (V)		£9.00
Macaroni in a rich cheesy sauce, parmes		
Add Pulled Pork	£3.00	
Add Smoked Streaky Bacon	£3.00	1500
Please make us aware of any all	ergies or intolerances when ordering. A full list of allergens is	s available on request.

V – Vegetarian; VE – Vegan; GF – Gluten Free

The \* denotes that a dish may need to be altered to suit a particular dietary requirement upon request.

# GADUW

### DRINKS MENU

#### G

#### HOT DRINKS

Espresso (Double)	£3.00
Americano	£3.00
Flat White	£3.30
Latte	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.30
Mocha	£3.50
Decaffeinated coffee available for all drinks	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Gourmet* Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Babyccino	£2.00
Children's Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Children's Gourmet* Hot Chocolate	£3.50
(*With Cream & marshmallows)	
and the second se	

#### EXTRAS

£1.35
£0.50
£0.50
£0.70
£1.00

#### TWINING'S TEA

English Breakfast	£2.60
Decaffeinated	£2.60
Earl Grey	£2.80
Red Bush	£2.80
Peppermint	£2.80
Green Tea	£2.80

#### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£2.95
Diet Coke	£2.75
Fresh Apple/Orange	£2.75
CAWSTON PRESS Rhubarb & Apple Ginger Beer Elderflower & Lemon	£2.95 £2.95 £2.95
SAN PELLEGRINO Limonata Aranciata	£2.95 £2.95
HARROGATE MINERAL WAT	ER
Still (750ml/330ml)	£3.90/£2.50
Sparkling (750ml/330ml)	£3.90/£2.50

#### CHILDREN'S DRINKS

Juice Cartons	
Orange	£1.80
Apple	£1.80
Ribena	£1.80
Glass of milk	£2.00

#### LOCAL CRAFT BEER/LAGER

Served from 11am

Swan Free Craft Lager (0.5%)

BOWNESS BAY BREWERY (ALL 500ML BOTTLES)

£6.50

#### HAWKSHEAD BREWERY (ALL DRAFT)

madelle	Half Pint	Pint
Helles Lager (4.3%)	£3.50	£6.00
Brockhole Pale Ale (4%)	£3.50	£6.00
Celtic Marshes Cider (4.6%)	£3.50	£6.00
Cumbrian Gold Lager (3.3%)	£3.50	£6.00

#### WINE

Served from 11am	
Prosecco (200ml)	£8.75
House White (187ml)	£7.75
House Red (187ml)	£7.75
House Rosé (187ml)	£7.75

For our full selection of wines and spirits ask for our Bar and Wine menu

#### CAKES & SWEET TREATS

We always have a range of cakes/traybakes on offer, as well as freshly baked scones & tubs of English Lakes ice-cream. For those of you with a sweet tooth, please look at our cake display cabinet, or ask your server for the choice on offer today!